GE 10/2023
GE 16/2023
GE 24/2023
GE 55/2023
GE 36/2023
GE 29/2023
GE 33/2023
GE 45/2023
GE 21/2021
GE 45/2021
GE 30/2021
GG 43/2019

Milovanovié
Rastovi¢
Radmilovi¢
Kalata
Sasié
Bradari¢
Seder
Solaja
Koprivica
Govedarica
Stjepanovi¢
Raden

Filip
Nikolina
Bojana
Anastasija
llija
Jelena
Marko
Mira
Stefan
Ana
Maja
Milica

14.6
12
12.6
8.3
11
9.3
10.9
12.2
12.3

20

19
18.5
14.95
17.3
16.5
9.75
17.8
18.9
13.5
17.6
5



